FABORY

Milszaki adatok
Anyag

Anyag, miszaki
jellemzék

Info

Miszaki specifikaciok

Groove G
Groove W
Groove Z
Ring D

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
csom. 1
Szabvanyok

Rugobacél ASME

UNS G10600/

G10900

Warning:

electroplating of
these products may
cause hydrogen
embrittlement.Fontos,
hogy az
0sszeszerelésnél
ne feszitsuk tul a
gylrdt, a maximalis
megengedett
feszités 1,01 x

S1. Szakszeri
O0sszeszereléshez
hasznaljunk
csip6fogot feszités
gatloval vagy

kup segitségével
szereljuk 6ssze.

Mdiszaki rajz
4.31

0.12

0.285

4.223

Retaining ring external, type
NA1l ASME B18.27 Rugoacél
UNS G10600/G10900 4.1/2

U36000.450.0001
500625913214
31162400
8712423060647

Csak bontatlan
csomagban

B18.27



Ring E =

0.285

A BORY:

Size

NA1-450
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